City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: I:l Viewed DMailed to: _

Faxed to: NEWS

Specific Record(s) requested:

NEWS RELEASE 9/21/2020 0530HRS TO 9/22/2020 0530HRS

[ Picked Up

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: LY. Paper

Request Received by: MHULL

Forwarded to:

Record reviewed by:

DEIectronic

] Video Tape ] Audio Tape

9/22/2020 0530

[date] [time]
[date] [time
/74//44/ B “Be/O
£ // [date] [time]
Request completed bL 9/22/2020 0530
[date] [time]

I:IFaxin g to:

|:I Personal delivery

|:| E-mail to:

EIRegular mail

Other: POSTED

I:lUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request

DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

Paid in advance $ 0-00 or,

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)



Napoleon Police Department

Printed: 9/22/2020

. 5:30:34AM
Calls For Service Report
David Mack, Chief Of Police CAD CALLS GENERATEI
POLICE LAST 24 HOURS
20-010246 7:54 9/21/20 NON EMERGENCY MED TRANSPO NET (NET)
1600 E RIVERVIEW AVE HENRY COUNTY HOSPITAL
HENRY COUNTY HOSPITAL
20-010247 8:06 9/21/20 MONEY ESCORT
625 SCOTT ST PREMIER BANK
PREMIER BANK
MONEY ESCORT
20-010248 9:24 9/21/20 PARK PATROL
1400 OAKWOOD AVE OAKWOOD PARK
OAKWOOD PARK
PARK PATROL
20-010249 9:40 9/21/20 BEAT PATROL
777 SCOTT ST CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
BEAT PATROL
20-010250 11:32 9/21/20 THEFT-MIS
221 E FRONT ST
THEFT-MIS-STOLEN CAMPAIGN SIGN
20-010251 12:39 9/21/20 DRIVING
RT 24@SCOTT ST

DRIVING-OFFICER CHECKED AREA/UNABLE TO LOCATE

12:48 9/21/20

20-010252 WELFARE CHECK

538 BECKHAM ST

WELFARE CHECK-UNABLE TO MAKE CONTACT

13:34 9/21/20

20-010253 ASSIST OTH DEP
1026 N PERRY ST

ASSIST OTH DEP-ASSISTED NAPOLEON ADULT PROBATION
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20-010254 14:02 9/21/20
610 HALEY AVE

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE-ATTEMPTED/NOT AT ADDRESS

20-010255 15:06 9/21/20
1026 N PERRY ST

WARRANT SERVICE

WARRANT SERVICE-QWYNN ROWLAND 21YO OF NAPOLEON ARRESTED ON ORDER OF ARREST FROM ADULT

PROBATION

20-010256 15:17 9/21/20
725 S SHOOP AVE
FCHC

20-010258 15:29 9/21/20
1815 SCOTT ST

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER
THEFT-MIS - PENDING

20-010259 15:29 9/21/20
1036 S PERRY ST
LUTHERAN HOME

20-010260 15:30 9/21/20
1036 S PERRY ST
LUTHERAN HOME

NON EMERGENCY MED TRANSPO NET (NET)
FULTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER

THEFT-MIS
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER

FIRE MVA (Motor Vehicle Accident) |
LUTHERAN HOME

ACCIDENT
LUTHERAN HOME

ACCIDENT-TWO VEHICLE INJURY ACCIDENT - BRANDIE ZUBER 28YO OF DEFIANCE CITED FOR FAILURE TO YE

TURNING LEFT

20-010261 15:48 9/21/20
538 HUDDLE RD UNIT 006

DIS CONDUCT - CLOSED

20-010262 16:01 9/21/20
1475 SCOTT ST
SUPERIOR AUTO

UNLOCK

20-010264 16:30 9/21/20
650 LAGRANGE ST

HILLS FAMILY RESTAURANT

DIS CONDUCT

UNLOCK
SUPERIOR AUTO

ASSIST OTH DEP
HILLS FAMILY RESTAURANT

ASSIST OTH DEP-ASSISTED NAPOLEON RESC.
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20-010265 16:31 9/21/20 CRIM TRESPASS
15 MEADOWLARK LN

CRIM TRESPASS - UNFOUNDED

20-010266 16:58 9/21/20 FOLLOW UP - CASE
538 HUDDLE RD UNIT 031

FOLLOW UP- CASE

20-010267 17:17 9/21/20 NUISANCE (503.03g Buildings Fire.
906 LUMBARD ST

NUISANCE (503.03G BUILDINGS FIRE/DECAY)

20-010268 17:30 9/21/20 HAZARD COND
GLENWOOD AVE@W RIVERVIEW AVE

HAZARD COND - REPORT OF A SEWER GRATE OPEN IN ROADWAY OFFICER CHECKED ALL OKAY

20-010269 18:20 9/21/20 THEFT-MIS

11 PARK CT

THEFT-MIS - PENDING

20-010270 18:56 9/21/20 BEAT PATROL

255 W RIVERVIEW AVE CITY HALL

CITY HALL

BEAT PATROL

20-010271 19:30 9/21/20 FOLLOW UP - CASE

1005 E RIVERVIEW AVE

FOLLOWUP- CASE

20-010272 20:01 9/21/20 DOG COMPL
303 SHEFFIELD AVE

DOG COMPL - DOGS NO LONGER OUTSIDE - OFFICER ATTEMPTED CONTACT - NO ANSWER

20-010273 20:20 9/21/20 UNLOCK

125 W CLINTON ST DOLLAR GENERAL
DOLLAR GENERAL

UNLOCK - VEHICLE UNLOCKED
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20-010274 2:29 9/22/20 FOUND PROPERTY
900 AMERICAN RD PETRO 2
PETRO 2

FOUND PROPERTY

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or
business name.
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